
Detail of Claim Received and Admitted in matter of Padmanabh Sports Private Limited
CP (IB) No. 24/NCLT/AHM/2020

Operational Creditor
Sr No Name Principal Interest/Other  Total Principal Interest/Other  Total Percentage

1
Trinity Entertainment and Stretegic
Consultants Ltd             1,779,719                     1,576,622             3,356,341                1,779,719                       1,576,622                3,356,341 29.68%

2 Trinity Entertainment             3,846,506                     4,105,953             7,952,459                3,846,506                       4,105,953                7,952,459 70.32%
Total OC -B           5,626,225                  5,682,575        11,308,800             5,626,225                    5,682,575           11,308,800 100%

Claimed Admitted


